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CORPORATE CONTACTS

TITLE NAME EMAIL OFFICE MOBILE
VP Sales and Mktg Rohit Saigal rohit@polymerindustries.com 256-657-5197
National Dist Sales Mgr Deborah Wright Harris deborah@polymerindustries.com  256-657-5197 256-717-8639

Business Development Mgr  Bryan Olin bryan.olin@polymerindustries.com 253-272-1217 253-606-5365

A

REGIONAL SALES TEAM

REGION NAME EMAIL OFFICE MOBILE
Northeast Lee Pascoe lee.pascoe@polymerindustries.com 800-646-9833  860-771-1594]
West Tony Caballero tony.caballero@polymerindustries.com  256-657-5197 267-709-3011
Midwest Tom Connelly tom.connelly@polymerindustries.com 636-697-4055 636-697-4055
South Stephen Frantz stephen.frantz@polymerindustries.com  800-646-9833 215-638-0805

www.polymerindustries.com




